r iz

ICAN Consulting

3 2 & i

www.icandata.com




googug

gogobbbobbuodoogoobbobbouogooboboobboooooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodgoooobbbbboooooobbooboooooon

gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
goooo

000o0o https://www.icandata.com/view/63247.html

oo boogoeoooll OOdgoeoood oo O+4nnozoou
godoon 400-700-0142 010-80392465

O0000 sales@icandata.com

ugoog oog

goooogpbrRO0OODOOO0OOO0DOO0DOODOODOOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


https://www.icandata.com/view/63247.html

googuooguod

gogobbbbbdogoooobbobbboooooooobooo
gooobooboboogo

oo ogoobboboodad
gooooboood

goboooood

oo oooboboobbogd
goboboobbooooad
gobobobobooooooooboo
1ogoaag

200000400

gwooooooaf
A000ODOODOOOd

g oobbbbboooooooooboon
gobobooobooooood
gobbobobooooad
gogobobobbbooooobobbobooo
gooooo
L.0000bbobboooon
gooobbobbooooad
gooobbobobooood
goooboboobood

2
3
4
s.ubogooonouododgn
.U ogooga
rodooodonououoooooood
s.uuuuouuoouooud

. 0nouoouooouoood
l.000d0ouoouan
1.00o0dogooooood
R.O000D0O00OD0O0OO0OOO0O

B.OOOOOOoDOoOOoOOOOd



14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,

goboboobboogoad
goobooobooooogd
gobboobboodoooaobobo
gobooboobooooogd
gobbooboboogoad
gooooood
goboobooooad
goboboobbooooogad
gobboobbougoooobbo
gobooboooooooooboo
gobobooogad
goboboboboboooooooooboo
gobboobooggad
gooooobood
gobbobobooggod
gobobooboooood
gooooo
gobobooboooood
gobbobobooggod
gobobobbooooooobn
goboobooggd
goboboboooood
goboboooggd
gobobobobboooooooobn
goboboooogd
goboobooooad
goboood
goboobooooad
gobooood
goboboobobooooad
gobbobobobooooad
gobboboboooooad



46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
ol
52.
53.
o4.
9.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.

goboboobboogoad
gobooboooooooooboo
gobboobooooad

gobobobobobooooooooobon
gobbobobbooooooobobood

guoooobobogaad
goooobod

guooobbuoooooobood

goboooood
goboboboboooooooobo
goboooood
gobobooboooood
goboooood
gobobooboooood
goboobooggd
gooooo
goboboooogd
goboboboboooood
goooo
goboboboboooood
gobbobobooggod
goboobooogd
goboboooggd
goboobbbooooooobo
gobbobobooooggobo
goboboobobooooad
gobbobobooooggobo
gobooboboooooooboo
gobbobobobooooad
gooooo
gobbobobobooooad
goboobboooooobo



MB.Ubboggooobooooogd
7M9.000000000bD0O
go.Ubnuuuugobon
gLubnoooooon

g20 0 0buuguuoonbon
gUboooououoooboooog
4.l uguuooooood
gs.0unouoooogon
ge.LUnnuuuugnd
gr.0onooooooon
g.uibuuuuuugooon
g.0bibuoouoobon
o.0bbuuuuoobooood
91.0000Oound

20 0000uuogd
k.0bbouooood

94.00 00U
S.00bbbooooobn
.U uooooon
g.0bbOO00oOooooboobn
s.ubbuuguuooon
99.000000ud

0. J00gonooboougooon
gogobbobboooooobon
gooooo
gooobooboboodd
1000ggagd
200000404
gvooobooggd
ADO0DOO0OOd
goboboboooodd
1nggoooobon



00 00goaobn

WO OoDOd

ADO0OoDOoOd

sUuuonon

e 0ooog

goobooobooogo

1000ggd

200000

WO OoOU

goobooobooogo
10ogogad

200000040ad
gwWoooooogad
goobobobbbooooooobon
oo goboobobodd
goooooboon
goboogoobooo
goooooboon
goggboboobbouooooobboon
goooooboon
gobooobood

gooooood

0o 2007-20100 000
0O2007-20100 0 0000O0OO

0 02007-20100 000D OO

0 0O2007-20000 0 00O OO

0 0J2007-20100 0 O OO0
goooooo
OO000000b00b0ODb0ODODExceld
O0000000D00O00OOEXxceld



oo00o0on https://www.icandata.com/view/63247.html

oo

goipgooobood
goz20bbobogd
go3agopoooood
go4adonooboodg
gosgoooboood
goedobooboooooon
gogrmoobood

ogoogd

gbooooooboouododoooooooououoooooooonooogognn
gogooood

goooooooodoooooooon
bbb obbb oo booooooo
ogoogo

goboobooooo

gooooooboodouodooooooonouodgo
guobobobooooooobooooobobobobuooooooo
gboooooooooogodno
gobobbooooobobobbuooooboobbooooo

0000000 0000000 http://www.stats.gov.cn
O000oo0ODOoO00o0o0oOoooobOOg http://www.saic.gov.cn
0000000000000 http://www.customs.gov.cn

O00O0Ooo0OD0OO00000d http://www.mofcom.gov.cn

0000000000000 http://www.csrc.gov.cn

O000oOooOD0Oo0000d http://www.mofcom.gov.cn

00000000 https://www.wto.org


https://www.icandata.com/view/63247.html

00000000 http://unstats.un.org
0000O00D00000000 http://comtrade.un.org

guogobogug

O000O0OD00ODO0wwwicandata.comd D0 00O 0OD0OODOODOOOODOOOOOOOOODOO
guobobobodgooobobbugooobbbubooobobbbooooooo
gogoboboobodd

goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbodooooobobbboooooob LD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobbodooooooon

gooooo
guobobbudgoooobbuuoooobbbuobooobobbbouooooo
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
guobobbudgoooobbuuoooobbbuobooobobbbouooooo
goggoobobbbouoogoobbobobodad

googoooo
gogoobboobbobbtooooooooboobob;g
gogobobboobbobbougoooooboo,
gogoboobbbobobooooooobobooboboogd,
gogobbbbbbboduoooobbobood



